LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2017-18
017 - Calgary-Klein - Coolahan, Craig

For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2017

Used this Used
Budget Quarter To-Date
[Financial Reporting -$ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $ $67.39 $515.30
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $19.54 $92.93
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $721.24 $2,100.42
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $ $83.75 $83.75
Mernber Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1,101.38 $2,156.76
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $5,790.00 $11,580.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance $177.52 $177.52
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 10 10
Other
Hosting - $ $542.75 $753.39
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel (Kilometres) - NF 35,000.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0 1.0 1.0
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF 15 6.5
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 20 50
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximurmn anywhere in Alberta) - NF 50 1.0 1.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



Element Fleet Management

20
ooelement

BFDF290001
FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES DETAILL CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMAIRE DE FACTURATION
DETALS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU GLIENT
DIV-17-C COOLAHAN NVOICE DATE
.- 08/01/17
o DATE DE LA FACTURE
PAGE - 147 OF 254 - - NVOICE NO. 0006873046
DE - - NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
KM |ACTIVITY DATE SUPPLER NAME GST-HST
(UNIT No DRIVER 1D VAR CARD NO. | \THORIZE- - <= == == -~ - SUPPLER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION arv | uwit cost | POENOER | psTiast TOTAL DUE
---------------------- NO. DE
boNE coneatR NO. DE SERIE Pt K REFERENCE NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRPTION DES FRAIS are | cout UNIT | “TSi | TPSTVM S
AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVPVQ
NO. DU CONDUGTEUR
TRANS.
[ ] COOLAHAN 000468653537 PETRO CANADA UNLEADED PREMIUM GASOLINE 62.7 1.13 67.39
07/02/17  CALGARY AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 3.37
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.37
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 70.76
TOTAL / TOTAL 67.39 3.37 70.76
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 62.7
TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 67.39
TOT GST-HST / TOT TPS-TVH 3.37
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE 70.76
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION UNITS / VEHIC 1 FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 62.7
01-17 TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 67.39
GST-HST/TPS-TVH 3.37
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX COD FICATION 70.76

BLE871

GST-HST REG. NO / NO

ENRG TPS-TVH R104164223

QST ID. NO / NO ID TvQ 1001439118




The American Express® corporate Card www.americanexpress.ca
Statement of Account Date: July 16,2017 Page2of3

New Transactiions for CRAIG COOLAHAN Continued Amount$

July 14 CalgParkAuth 2375350 CALGARY 0.25
GOVERNMENT SERVICES

CalgParkAuth 2375353 CALGARY
GOVERNMENT SERVICES

$5.25 + GST




' The American Express® Corporate Card v ansrcanexpies o
Amex Bank of Canada

: Statement of Account Corporate Service Centre

PO Box 7000 Station B
Prepared For e & Date
CRAIG COOLAHAN I - .oust 6 2017

Willowdale (Ontario) M2K 2R6
LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB

New Charges Page 1 of 2
including Delinguency
Previous Balance Payments and Credits Assessmenl, if any New Balance §

Stalement includes payments and charges recewved by August 16, 2017

Please see "About Your Statement" seglioifor important information

Please pay your balance in full upon receipt of statement. Thank you for me Enng()ihg rfheihibership‘

Credit Limit Summary Total Credit Limit $ Available Credit Limit
On August 16, 2017 _
Listing of Chaiges and Crediis Amount $

(e
~-
o
—

August3 ~ Payment Received Thank You
New Transactions for CRAIG COOLAHAN Actiotnt§
July 17 CalgParkAuth 2377071 CALGARY 15.00
GOVERNMENT SERVICES
Total New Transactions for CRAIG COOLAHAN -
$14.29 + GST
]

I Pleasedetachhere |

AMERICAN EXPRESS® I

Payment Options ] N —
PLEASE ALLOW 3 TO 5BUSINESS DAYS FOR YOUR PAYMENT ‘ Membership Number

TOBEPROCESSED BY YOUR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION AND
SENTTOUS. See the About Your Payment Section. I

- Phone and Internet banking arranged through your financialinstitution
- Your local bank branch

- Automatic banking machines

Do Not Enclose Cash

CRAIG COOLAHAN
LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB

Amex Bank of Canada/
4TH FLR 9820 107 ST Banque Amex du Canada
EDMONTON AB PO BOX 2000
T5K 1EQ

West Hill ON M1E 5H4




. The American Express® Corporate Card VN amaCAT KRN, oo

S Amex Bank of Canada
statement Of Accou nt Corporate Service Centre

PO Box 7000 Station B
Willowdale (Ontario) M2K 2R6

Prepared For Membeiship Number Date

CRAIG COOLAHAN I ) 62017
LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB

New Charges Page 1 0f3
including Delinquency
Previous Balance Payments and Credits Assessment, if any New Balance $

Statement includes payments and chaiges recewed by July 16, 2017

Please see "About Your Statement” section for important information
Please pay your balance in full upon receipt of statement. Thank you for your ongoing membership.

Credit Limit Summary Total Credit Limi Available Credit Lizai
On July 16, 2017

Listing of Charges and Credits Amount $

(o2
~
@D
o

June 27 Payment Received Thank You

Amount $

s for CRAIG COOLAHAN

June 19 CHECKER CABS LTD 432 CALGARY 36.34
TAXICABS AND LIMOUSINES

June 19 ATS GROUP EDMONTON
TAXICABS AND LIMOUSINES

75.90

June 21 ASSOCIATED CAB/ALLIE CALGARY 43.59
, _ TAXICABSANDLMOUSINES
June 21 ATS GROUP EDMONTON 75.90
] TAXIQABS f\ND LIMﬁOEJSiINES 3
June 23 CALGARY TRANSIT/1179 CALGARY 3.25
~ GOVERNMENT SERVICES

I Please detach here 1

AMERICAN EXPRESS®

Payment Options ! :
PLEASE ALLOW 3TO 5 BUSINESS DAYS FORYOURPAYMENT | Membership Number
TO BE PROCESSED BY YOUR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION AND O

- Phone and Internet banking arranged through your financial institution Amount Due $ Amount Paid $

- Your local bank branch
- Automatic banking machines

Do Not Enclose Cash
CRAIG COOLAHAN

LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB

Amex Bank of Canada/
— EB-I:/I’:)LI\TT%BI\%%\EO? ST Bangue Amex du Canada

T5K 1E9 PO BOX 2000

West Hill ON M1E 5H4

SENT TO US. See the About Your Payment Section. i E—
|
|

il

|




The American Express® Corporate Card S PO, O

Statement of Account Date: July 16,2017 Page20i3

M for CRAIG COOLAHAN Continued Amourt$

June23 CALGARY TRANSIT/5868 CALGARY S 3.25
GOVERNMENT SERVICES

July 4 CHECKER CABS LTD 432 CALGARY - - 29.90
TAXICABS AND LIMOUSINES

July 5 ASSOCIATED CAB/ALLIE CALGARY 37.38
TAXICABS AND LIMOUSINES

July 6 CALGARY TRANSIT/1241 CALGARY 3.25
GOVERNMENT SERVICES

July 7 CHECKER CABS LTD 432 CALGARY ' 13.60
TAXICABS AND LIMOUSINES

July 14 CHECKER CABS LTD 432 CALGARY ’ ’ - 12.20
TAXICABS AND LIMCUSINES

Total New Transactions for CRAIG COOLAHAN -

$318.63 + GST




3

The American Express® COrporate Card Wwww.americanexpress.ca

Amex Bank of Canada
| Statement of Account Corporate Service Centre
PO Box 7000 Station B
) Willowdale (Ontario) M2K 2R6

Frepared Foi | ¥ imber Date

CRAIG COOLAHAN eptember 16, 2017

LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB
New Charges Page 1 of3
including Delnquency
Previous Balance Payments and Credits Assessment, if any New Balance §

Statement inclkies payments and charges received by September 16, 2017

Please see "About Your Statement" section for important information

Please pay your balance in full upon receipt of statement. Thank yoAlJ for your ongoing mremibérship.

©
©
23
o

Credit Limit Summary Total Credit Limi Available Credit Limit
On September 16, 2017
Listing of Charges and Credits Amrount $
Augusi30  Payment Received Thank You o A
Aeessss——w
August 28 RED ARROW EXPRESS LT CALGARY R o 141.00
) TRANSPORTATION SERVICES c
September 3 CHECKER CABS LTD 432 CALGARY 11.40
B TAXICABS AND LIMOUSINES
September 3 CHECKER CABS LTD 432 CALGARY 14.95
TAXICABSAND LIMOUSINES - )
September 4 CHECKER CABS LTD 432 CALGARY 12.80
o TAXICABSAND LMOUSINES - o
September 5 CHECKER CABS LTD 432 CALGARY 11.60
" TAXICABSANDLMOUSNES o
September 7 CHECKER CABS LTD 432 CALGARY 34.50
~ TAXICABSAND LIMOUSINES = e
September 8 ASSOCIATED CAB/ALLIE CALGARY 36.69
- TAXICABS AND LIMOUSINES -
September 10 RED ARROW EXPRESS LT CALGARY 70.50
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES |
September 11 CHECKER CABS LTD 432 CALGARY 13.40
TAXICABS AND LIMOUSINES ]

1 Please detach here T

AMERICAN EXPRESS® I R

Payment Options i 7

PLEASE ALLOW 3 TO 5 BUSINESS DAYS FOR YOUR PAYMENT Membership Number

TOBE PROCESSED BY YOUR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION AND |
SENT TO US. Seethe About Your Payment Section. :

: shone and Internet banking arranged through your financial institution Amount Due $ Amount Paid §
* Your localbank branch

- Automatic banking machines _

Do Not Enclose Cash = s e

CRAIG COOLAHAN _

L D Amex Bank of Canada/
Banque Amex du Canada
EDMONTON AB PO BOX 2000

TSK 1E9 West Hill ON M1E 5H4

il




The American Express® Corporate Card MBI CnaX PRt
Statement of Account Date: September 16,2017 Page20f3

MS for CRAIG COOLAHAN Continued Amoue S

September13  ATSGROUP  EDMONTON - 75.90
TAXICABS AND LIMOUSINES

Total New Transactions for CRAIG COOLAHAN -

$402.61 + GST




The America“ Express® corporate Card www.americanexpress.ca
Statement of Account Date: July 16,2017 Page2of3

New Transactions for CRAIG COOLAHAN Continued Amoanl$

July 5 ENTERPRISE RENT A CA FORT MCMURRAY 87.93
Location Date
Rental: Fort Mcmurray 04/0717
Return: Fort Mcmurray 0510717

Agreement 936518210

Total New Transactions for CRAIG COOLAHAN

$83.75 + GST




Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta

least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred gx¥penses. Fom’;ﬂfe:téif( of section-Z,
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective Septe 1, 20T3E T M "'_?")\
B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L= Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75) A\t £ ‘5|
Member Name: Coolahan, Craig Constituency: Calgary-Klein = (L4 il
For the Month of: May Year: 2017 Employee #: ‘;‘, ?,/
of I?A?)t:th Re-?rsaovnefor Meal Purchase Location(s) - Mfal o | Subtotal X \\S—‘:ST -. I_.T,Hot/al"/
1 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton || <1 30.81 54| 3235
2 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OX | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
3 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
4 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
5 L1 1)
6 0]
7 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OO X 19.76 0.99 20.75
3 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
9 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
10 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 4 39.57 1.98 41.55
11 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12 O O] O
13 Hjjun
14 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OX| X 30.81 1.54 32.35
15 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
16 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton K| X B 39.57 1.98 41.55
17 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX K 39.57 1.98 41.55
18 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39,57 1.98 41.55
19 OO O
20 OO O
21 O | O
22 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OO K 19.76 0.99 20.75
23 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
24 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
25 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
26 mjjmn
27 O O] O
28 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OO 19.76 0.99 20.75
29 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
30 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X KX 39.57 1.98 41.55
31 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XXX 39.57 1.98 41.55
| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the ) Grand Total $784.86 L $39.24 $824.10

Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, ¢. M-1, as amended,

have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

[

P
4
M

/)

¥ 2

é c'orv{c.
e

er Signature

Ve (7 /17
Dste



Member Name:

Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of sect:on T
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L= Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Coolahan, Craig

Constituency: Calgary-Klein

For the Month of:

June

Year: 2017

Employee #:

Day
of Month

Reason for
Travel

Meal Purchase Location(s)

Meal

Subtotal

G.S.T.

Total

1

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

39.57

1.98

4155

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

19.76

0.99

20.75

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

39.57

1.98

41.55

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

39.57

1.98

41.55

LI N | B W

=
o

=
=

=
=3

=
w

[
'S

=
w

[y
=2]

=
~

=
[e:]

iy
=]

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

39.57

1.98

41.55

rJ
o

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

39.57

1.98

41.55

™
=

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

39.57

1.98

41.55

[
2

N
o

]
a

]
L

I
=3}

¥ ]
~

(]
(o]

]
w

w
o

31

Olo|o|o|o|oooooxir|xiooololooloooloonxRzioonx=

OO0O0on0o0ofoNKIRX|O00000000oooRxonox| -

OiO0oanogoooXIxXXO00O000000000RRKKRO0R e

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

Grand Total
Vé{f

$257.19

$12.86

$270.05

/Aw /7//7

er Signature



B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Coolahan, Craig

Constituency: Calgary-Klein

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

For the Month of: July

Year: 2017

Employee #:

Day
of Month

Reason for
Travel

Meal Purchase Location(s)

Meal

Subtotal

Gi5:T.

Total

60 km from Perm. Res.

fort memurray

19.76

0.99

20.75

60 km from Perm. Res.

fort memurray

3857

1.98

41.55

W ||| & W N[

=
o

[
=

[y
I

=
w

=
o

=
i

=
(=3}

=
~I

==
co

=
w

o]
[e=]

[
=

B2
28]

M
w

(]
B

]
(5]

]
[=3]

]
~I

]
=]

]
o

(V8]
o

31

O|O0|0(|0O(0(0)|0|0({00)|0|0({00]|0|0|00]|0(|0{00]|0]|0({0(X| 0000
N O 0 0 <« O o
OO|0O]|0O[00[0O]0{0(00{0{000000000/0/00/000|XX| O 0| 0]

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c¢. M-1, as amended,

]
L0
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have . X ! G {f—

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

Grand Total

$59.33

$2.97

$62.30

Membef Signature

)
(/‘1 ~e (2//7
_Déte /




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under -s S and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. Forinformation on form completion, go to OurHouse - Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Coolahan, Craig Constituency: Calgary-Klein

Employee #: - Date:  4/1/2017

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes D No

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00 x12= $ 23,160.00
Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

July 2017

| certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

177
AL 4 .

&)
—

ber gna%ure Updated April 2016



Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. Forinformation on form completion, go to OurHouse - Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Coolahan, Craig Constituency: Calgary-Klein

Employee #: - Date:  4/1/2017

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes D No

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00 x12= $ 23,160.00

Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

August 2017

| certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

/7

Ve

/.‘_/' /*@/ v(//"

Member(ﬁ{n'a%ure Updated April 2016




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections S and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. Forinformation on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1,2016

Member Name: Coolahan, Craig Constituency: Calgary-Klein

Employee #: - Date: 4/1/2017

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes [ no

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00 x12= $ 23,160.00

Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) IZI 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

September 2017

| certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

)
/ 17}
L(:A;'(/V(/—_‘

Member §fgnature Updated April 2016



The America“ Express® corporate Card www.americanexpress.ca
Statement of Account Date: July 16,2017 Page2of3

New Transactions for CRAIG COOLAHAN Continued Amoanl$

July 5 THE BEST WESTERN PLU FORT MCMURRAY 186.39
Hotel Services

Total New Transactions for CRAIG COOLAHAN

$177.52 + GST




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: craig coolahan

Claimant Name: craig coolahan

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ ] Group: &S\P-SF + Q&T

Purpose:

lunch meeting with constituent

g: 2017 12:44:38 oM
Terainal
Table
SEXNED oy
\ &1 | AURAD
| | |} ¥
boA A ": lLer Prig Ley Value
; T T - _ £ T AN
Merchant 1l: YBhoUBULL4A 11 {3 Yeg. Pad Thai §12.60 X1 $12.60
i | ) A AL AT A ZA a1 A
A i c fzlaa Roll $10.30 xl $10.50
18 Masanan VIG §16.27 x1 §16.27
Purchase 38 Coco Rice 83.67 x2 §7.35
156 CREDTT THans 5
Viok LARLU! Ztens agounht: 3
e~ Total $46.73
r . |
totry fet ‘11
Batchll: BUE14Y Vett of Tax $44 .50
‘ , Taxes 23
16, 1\ 1 4814 ale - VAR |

é b' |4



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Craig Coolahan

Claimant Name: Nina Karimi

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: ﬂ’ ug-gq

Purpose:

Coffee for office

SAFEWAY €3

Safeway fzacon Heights
#20, 1818 Centrz Street NE Calgary AB
Phons: 403.276.3328
GST# 317053735

Served by: SCO 23

Welcome to Safeway

ROCERY
W¥h1 Bean Cof Hazrut $15.19 D

———— e e

SUBTOTAL $15.19
OTAL TAX $0.00

TOTAL $15.19
Master Card TENDER $15.19
Cask CHANGE $0.00

NJUM3ER OF ITEMS 1

\T 24235810 RF
AL ID  3RZ225551023
»% , chase xx § 15.19
R TN RCPT 6852000
RESP 001
TIME 10:16:55
REF# 001013003

8riar
A0000000041:10
00 APPROVED - THANK YOU
I AGREE TO PAY T-I5 ABOVE TOTAL AMOUNT

ACCORDING TO THE ZARD ISSUER AGREEMENT
(MERCHANT AGREEM:NT IF CREDIT VOUCHER)

Term Tran Sture Oper 07/31/17
23 6853 3t 123 10:16:32



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Craig Coolahan

Claimant Name: Nina Karimi

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group: 4 5¢: 713

Purpose:

Food for CA training

(o o
Imb’""ll thae V Var—-uu up .

Safeway Beacon Heights
22181 Centre Street NE Calgary AB

Ve 142 5

[*horie U3, £

Welcome (o Safeway

Frome # B0 .00 DV

GIROCERY

Urassing Ttalvan b 3,39 D
[ g Cemy Ceasa $3.39 D
R idPep 650Ml 2,700
Rat Grlv8R 'ep LolML 2. 1% D
ksl Litlc8RdPep 650Ml 2. 19 D
st GrleSRaPep 650M $2.7% D
Rl Grle&kdPep 630MI B2 7% D
Lomp Spaghett) 900G 2 75D
Lomp: Spazhettr 900G 2. 7% D
Lomp Spadhetts 900G > 79D
Lesam 10% i 14 [J
ellepos 310

5 H' ESE ke 33 .9 L
rEHE i), O
tDEBes T b, 2!
Lreamer Soy 01 g 32.2% N
thaposy | B0 L1

PROMICE
[omato Gy 1262
[amato Gr ape
fomate 13!
|‘1‘le O ol
Lomp Komalre Het
Covey Bowmaineg Hr

omaine Hets
e HH Sdis

P17 $0.99
SAVED  $1.50

111£35 Base
Day 15% Off

SUBTATAL
TOTAL TAX

I Al

er Card [ENGEF $93.7
CHANGE $0 .0
NUMBER CF TTEMS 24

rxxwnexxkxYOUR SAVINGSx exrxxxwicexknx

nts & Specials $11.77
o Total Savings $LL.77
rercertags Savings 174

EXEXUXXX XX KRN KANXKKE KX RN KK A EREAREXXCRRKXK KX

MERCHANT 10) RF
TERMINAL T 1100
i

ok Prrchase Ak § 03,13

R ;_.";\4‘,‘ W)

RESP 001
[1IME 17:58 48
FEF# 001014042
! Mé d
ALD  ADODCVDI0OOG 1010

W[H] APPROVED [ HANK Vou

H ""‘..'V.“, PAY THE ABOYE TOTAL AMOURNT




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMIBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Craig Coolahan

Claimant Name: Peter Driftmier

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: *Sq'zq' + G557

Purpose:

CA Training (,OPFQQ

Restaurant #2832
183 - 17th fue S, Caleary, AB 127 085
403-226-9899

[ake Dut
224
I Take 12 Original Blend 318.489
iaka 12 Original Blend $16.69
I SH 0riginal Blend $1.49
Subtotal: 359;é;

GST=., $0.00
TELIR W
DE@I:{M ’ sﬁ%
Change Due: $0.00
Take ut t il W0 Cashier

Thanks for sfopping by!

Tell us how ve did at
duw.telltinhortons.con 1-888-601-1616
Thu Aug 3,2017  09:45:12
Receipt # : 13501162
6ST #E54707775RT001

Ilcl|:uu| nlu CHEQUING

Card Entry:TRP_ICT Sequence: 000138
Trans Type:Purchase $41.23
Herchant #: 030000095622
fern #: 202
Ref #: 00000138
Trace #: ' 00887089
Application Labal; Interac
ALD &; A0000002771010
TUR #; 6000008000
ISI #: 2800

[ APPROVED

tuest Copy

REPRINT RECEIPT



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Craig Coolahan

Claimant Name: Nina Karimi

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)
[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: $ll-] 'qq GIUA°S Masne aadedt

Purpose: a'
p Lina’s ltalian Market

Coffee for office 2207 Centre ST NI
Calgary A8
(403) 2779166
(.9, T# R13B2654970

#OUT-001 571972017 10:42:44 JUNI

Invi:00313264 Trs#: 315806

fracery $14.99
Net Sales $14.99
FOTAL SALES $14.499

al TOTAL $14.95

Visa $14.99
Ttem count |
I YPE + PURCHASE

TERDER : VISA CREDIN

ALl + ADOUODOUO31010

AMOUNT ¢ 14.99

RESUL | ¢ APPROVED
DATE/TIME « MAY 189 2017 W0
[ERM.T0 ¢ LIMJKCOY
SEQUENCE® + 949001001016

/
S 7 P

Code , : 00-00
o 4 " -
LUS LU copy

Ask us about ouy catering &
gift basket services!!
Merchandise may be exchanged within 30 day
with d store receipt
ONLY
Thank you far shapnive

at Linz’s



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Craig Coolahan

Claimant Name: Nina Karimi

Expense Category: Hosting

b
For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Constituent(s) w
[] Individual Stakehalder(s)

[] Group: $ 3(0 'q q URAS STalian masuce
Purpose: Lina’s Ifalian Market

2202 Centre ST NE
Calgary,AB
(403) 277-9166

G.S.T# R136265970

Coffee far office

#UOT-001 6/15/2017 10:53:38 JUNE

[nv#:00322228 Trs#:322774

LINA'G COLOMBIAN SUPREMD ME  $36.595

yg( Sales $36.499
[OTAL SALES $36.99
SUB TOTAL $36.99
Visa $36.99
Ltem count ]

ALL . ADDODOOD031010

AMOUNT v 36.99
RESULT : APPROYVED

DATE/TIME : JUN 15 2017 10:23:08
{EHM.IU . LIMUKCO1
SEQUENCER : 878001001008

Lode ¢ 00-007

Custamer copy

Ask us about our catering &
gift basket services!!
Merchandise may be exchanged within 30 dav
with a store receipt '
ONLY.
Thank vou for shooonina

L



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Craig Coolahan

Claimant Name: Nina Karimi

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: $@0'85 1—C{ST

Purpose:

Constituent lunch

NANMSKAR FINE N

202 16 AVE NE 3
CALGARY
22855130
QB2285513004
SALE
06-09-2017 125149
(o}
Exp Date **/** Card Type VI
Name: KARIMI/NINA
A0000000031010
VISA CREDIT
Trace # 000005
Inv. # 2032
I N ooroos
Sale $53.39
Tip $10.00
TOTAL $63.39

B o s S

00 APPROVED-THANK YOU
R R R

Retain this copy for your

racorde

~,
s

MNAM <
CUISTINE 1, INDIA
NAMSKAR
12:32 L 06/09/17 #13
TABLE 12 JASWINDE GUESTS 3
3 LUNCH BUFFET 50,85
FOOD 50.85
GST 2.54
SUBTOTAL 03.38
TOTAL 53.39

THANK YOU 1!
-~SHUKRIA-—-
ORDER & RESERVATION
Ph#403-2=Nn-4448
online: www,.. r.com
GST # Mgz

e Al PYArA

AL BERT/



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Craig Coolahan

Claimant Name: Nina Karimi

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[ ] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ ] Group: ‘ ”5‘3 T qu
Purpose:
Coffee with Craig refreshments
VT LEL
502 25 Avi JITE 102
CALG! AB

CARD TYPE VISA

DATE 2017/06/10

T IMFE 2742 11:17:09

RECEIPT NUMBER
H84076002-001-001-724-0

PUM " IASE
AMOUNT $10.46
TIP $1.57
TOTAL

VISA CREDIT

2000000031010
D...AOBAC726876F
0000000000-

APPROVED

FF/DT 20

THANK YOU

01-027

Thank You i

Velvet Cafe
102, 502 2

PPing with us!

3 NW

Calgary, Alberta T2M 2ag
Fhone 403~-338-208"7

velvetcafe.aa

Qty Description

- bt - e ot
TS 1 et 0 s e 4 b o2 e

1 Muffing
1 Muffins
1 Muffins

Receipt# 73088

Subtotal
GST %.00%
Total

Paid vIsa



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA -
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Thank You for Ang with us!
Member Name: Craig Coolahan Velvet Cafe
_ o 102, 502 25. NW
Claimant Name: Nina Karimi Calgary, Alberi. T2M 2A8

Fhone 403-338-2087
valvetcafe.ca

Expense Category: Hosting

ity D
For hosting, select one: Eff-_efffifff?? _________ Hxten
[] Individual Constituent(s) 1 Oeras 16ox o
1 Coff
[] Individual Stakeholder(s) 1 S;Ayee 160z 2.35
0.00
[] Group: £ qu ¥ GST Subtotal 4.70
GST 5.00% 0.23
Total 54.93
: id VISA $4.93
Purpose: .
Receipt# 73067
Coffee with Craig refreshments Orderst 67

Date: &/10/0¢ j

¥

502 25 AVE , ITE 162
CALGARY AB

!!RD TYPE VISA

DATL 2017/06/10
T IME 0019 10 02 30
RECEIPT NUMBER
H84076002-00 1-001-714-0
PURCHASE

AMOUNT $4.93
TIP $0.74
TOTAL

VISA CREDIT
A0000000031010
67D49DD1BDAA27FF
000000000D-

APPROVED

F

THANK You



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERT'A o
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Craig Coolahan

Claimant Name: Nina Karimi

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$11:3]

Coffee items for office

SAFEWAY ),

Safeway Heacon Heights
#20, 1818 Centra Street NE Calgary AB
Phone: 403.276. 33238
GST# ©17093735

Servad by: SCO 23

\—"-——-‘\
GROCERY

Swestener Caloriz Fr $6.99 D
Original Cashaw $3.99 D
Gluten Free Itam
+EHC $0.08
+Deposit $0.25
i N O
SUBTOTAL $11.31
TOTAL TAX $0.00
TOTAL $11.31
Master Card TENDER $11.31
Cash CHANGE $0.00
NUM3ER OF ITEMS 2
CLIENT ID 9803 TAPPED
TERMINAL ID 023
xx PURCHASE xx $ 11..81
" RCPT 5708000
RESP 000
TIME 11:41:51
AUTH REF # 00000018
AF=ROVED

NO SIGNATURE REC./IRED

1 AGREE TO PAY T+E ABOVE TOTAL AMOUNT
ACCORDING TO THE CARD ISSUER AGREEMENT
(MERCHANT AGREEM:NT IF CREDIT VOUCHER)

Term Tran Stsre Oper 06/16/17
23 9703 3§23 123 11:41:51
Thank you for = Qur Store

Come:



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Craig Coolahan

Claimant Name: Nina Karimi

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[T] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: & :Sﬂ "%ﬁg + CQ T

Purpose:

Freezies for park booth and pool party

REAL CANADIAN

RCSS 1545 7020 4TH ST NW
403) 516-8519
Big on Fresh, Low on Price

06433170040
KISKO CRUS GIANT GMRJ 5.94
06433170030
MRFR FREEZIES GMRJ 9.94
06433170040
KISKO CRUS GIANT GMRJ 5.94
06433170030
MRFR FREEZIES GMRJ 9.94
G=GST 5% 31.76 @ 5.000% 1.59
TOTAL 33.35

GLOBAL PAYMENTS MERCHANT # 4151001

Superstore

7020-4th Street NW

Calgary AB

STORE 01545 TERM Z0154522C
““SLIP # 90200 REG 22

RETAIN THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

VISA CREDIT
RESP 001
ISO 00

A0000000031010
0000 TVR 0000000000

; TIME AMOUNT
872017 16:38:42 $ 33.35
APPROVED

Signature Required

CREDIT TN -33.35

You could have earned 330
PC points with President's Choice
Financial MasterCard. Apply Today
Visit pefinancial .ca

EEKEEXKA XXX XXX EAKK LXK KKK KKK KKK KK KK KK

GST # 12223-5922 RT0001
YOUR STORE MANAGER
MATT
Thank You, Come Again !
x*xUSE YOUR PCF CARDxx
TO COLLECT POINTS!!
=xxREDEEM HERE FOR FREE GROCERIESxx
2017/08/18 16:38
U-SCAN 2 9992 22 0902

AKKKLKKKEAKKKKEAKKRKEKAKKKKEKKKKKKKXKKKKKXKKKE N

TEI |l 118 HOW WE DOTH TONAYY MONTHI V rPHAMCES



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description
YL ESALE

Member Name: Craig Coolahan

Claimant Name: Joel Laforest #56 CALGARY,ALBERTA
56 LHLUH ,ALbEKRITH

2853-32 STREET N E
CALGARY ALBERTA

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Constituent(s)

b 25407 KS GARDENBGR 99
|:| Individual Stakeholder(s) 25407 KS GHRDENBGR g9
@ Group: Constituents in Mount Pleasant area ggg%gég EEEE EHQEEE gg

5003535 BEEF BURGER

Purpose: _ 5003535 BEEF BURGER
5003535 BEEF BURGER
ZOOd expenses for BBQ held at Mount Pleasant Outdoor Pool on %gg:g% ?g#g%ogéc [C
u t 27, 2017.
e 355463 TOMATOES
128315 BABY ROMAINE
i st
$205.18 + GST 5042 JUMBO HAMS
— 4906 MED CH SLICE
333666 EB - LUSH
5042 JUMBO HAMS
5042 JUMBO HAMS

g uooiotaionon
o
0

WWNONDT NN WW
0
0

5042 JUMBO HAMS 393
5042 JUMBO HAMS 3.99
JUMBO HHH% %.99

2853-32 STREET N E
CALGARY ALBERTA T

1Y 6T7
PURCHASE - MASTERCARD

MasterCard
A0000000041010
0000008000 E800

1 QPPROVEI_ 027
AMOUNT :
0056 008 0000000035 0080

IMPORTQNT - retain this copy for adur
record.

%x% CARDHOLDER COPY ¥x

TOTAL DISCOUNT(S)




